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MEETS CARD FOR 1988

•

January JUNE •

i
'FEBRUARY

North Wales,
Tan-yr-Wyddfa Chris Wilson

Lake District,
Little Langdale Gordon Wright

Alpine Meet

Committee

'Rusty' Russell
Roger Larkam

Pete Amour

Party

Derbyshire
North Wales,

Tan-yr-Wyddfa
Lake District, Buttermere

Joint meet with Pinnacle Club

Derbyshire
Lake Dis trl c t

Heathy Lea Working
North Wales,

Ogwen
18-19th
2S-26th

4-Sth
11-12th

2-:"'d
9-10~h

16-17th

JULY

23th 
Aug 13th
30-31th

Rock Hudson
John and

Sheila O'Reilly
Joho GrestyDerbyshire

Derbyshire
North Wales,

Tan-yr-Wyddfa
Lake District, Conlston

27-28th

20-215t

6-7th
13-14th

9-10th
16-17tb

23-24tb
30-315t

MARCH
AUGUST

Kel th Gregson

Richard Coghlan

North Wales, 14 x 3000's

Sou th Wales, Pembroke

Lake District,
Was tdale

6-7th

Aug.B.H.
29-29th

13-14th
20-21 th

Committee

Colin Barnard
Committee

'Rusty' RussellBarn Meet

A.G.M.
Fell Race
Derbyshire

Heathy Lea Working Party
Lake District,

Patterdale

APRIL

19th
20th
26-27th

S-6th
12-13th

. SEPTEMBEREaster
I-4th
9-10th
16-17th

23-24 th

Scotland
Derbyshire
Tan-yr-Wyddfa

Working
Welsh Slate

John Linney

Party Com';l ttee
Lisa Welbouro

3-4th
10-11 th
17-18th
24-2Sth

Derbyshire, Roaches
South Wales, Wye Valley
Derbyshire - Heathy Lea
Lake District, Dow Crag

Gil Male
Ian Brindle
Ruth Fowler
Tony Hinks

MAY OcrOBER

Mayday I-2nd Tan-yr-Wyddfa
Apr 30/2nd Cader Idris Helen Griffiths Working Party Committee
7-8th Derbyshire Tony Raphael 8-9th Derbyshire,
14-lSth Lake District, Eskdale Margare t and Stanage Edge Rock Hudson

Ke .In Sarson IS-16th
21-22nd Derbyshire, 22-23th North Wales,

Dane Valley Colin Hobday Family Meet Gordon Gadsby
29-30th Oread Photo Competl tlon

28-31th Scotland Richard Hopkinson Richard Hopkinson

NOVEMBER

S-6th North Wales,
, Tan-yr-Wyddfa Bonfire

12-13th
19-20th Oread Annual Dinner
26-27th

Kel th Gregson

Committee

DECEMBER

North Wales, Tan-yr-Wyddfa

Jack Ashcroft
Gordon Wright

Derbyshire,
'Bullstonu'

Lake District, Stair10-11th
17-18th
Xmas-New Year

3-4th


