MEETS CARD FOR 1988

January		JUNE *
9-10th 16-17th		4-5th Heathy Lea Working Party Committee 11-12th North Wales,
23-24th 30-31st	Tan-yr-Wyddfa Chris Wilson Lake District,	Ogwen 'Rusty' Russell 18-19th Derbyshire Roger Larkam 25-26th Lake District Pete Amour
00 0101	Little Langdale Gordon Wright	JULY
FEBRUARY		2-3sd Derbyshire
6-7th 13-14th	Derbyshire North Wales,	9-10th North Wales, Tan-yr-Wyddfa
	Tan-yr-Wyddfa Rock Hudson Lake District, Coniston John and	16-17th Lake District, Buttermere Joint meet with Pinnacle Club
27-28th	Sheila O'Reilly Derbyshire John Gresty	23th - Aug 13th Alpine Meet
MARCH		30-31th
nation provides		AUGUST
5-6th 12-13th	CHARLES TO THE THEORY OF THE CHARLES TO THE CHARLES	6-7th North Wales, 14 x 3000's
19th	A.G.M. Patterdale Colin Barnard Committee	13-14th 20-21th Lake District,
20th 26-27th	Fell Race Derbyshire Barn Meet 'Rusty' Russell	Wastdale Richard Coghlan Aug.B.H.
APRIL		29-29th South Wales, Pembroke
Easter		SEPTEMBER
1-4th 9-10th	Scotland John Linney	3-4th Derbyshire, Roaches Gil Male
16-17th	Derbyshire Tan-yr-Wyddfa	3-4th Derbyshire, Roaches Gil Male 10-11th South Wales, Wye Valley Ian Brindle
23-24th	Working Party Committee	17-18th Derbyshire - Heathy Lea Ruth Fowler
	Welsh Slate Lisa Welbourn	OCTOBER Lake District, Dow Crag Tony Hinks
MAY		OCIOBER
Mayday		1-2nd Tan-yr-Wyddfa
Apr 30/ 7-8th	2nd Cader Idris Helen Griffiths Derbyshire Tony Raphael	Working Party Committee 8-9th Derbyshire,
	Lake District, Eskdale Margaret and Kevin Sarson	Stanage Edge Rock Hudson
21-22nd	And the second s	22-23th North Wales, Family Meet Gordon Gadsby
28-31 th	Scotland Richard Hopkinson	29-30th Oread Photo Competition Richard Hopkinson
		NOVEMBER
		5-6th North Wales,
		Tan-yr-Wyddfa Bonfire Keith Gregson
		19-20th Oread Annual Dinner Committee 26-27th
		DECEMBER
		3-4th Derbyshire,
100		'Bullstones' Jack Ashcroft 10-11th Lake District, Stair Gordon Wright 17-18th
	30	Xmas-New Year North Wales, Tan-yr-Wyddfa